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GEN COD SCUDERIA
1 PILOTI SENESI
2 SC.ETRURIA
3 SUPERGARA
4 CLASS DRIVER CLUB
5 CLEMENTE BIONDETTI
6 ORVIETO CORSE
7 SPORT CARS
8 BORZACCHINI
9 EST EST EST 500
10 COSTA OVEST RACING
11 LA CASTELLANA
Esposta ore:

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

Montefiascone (VT) 14-15 Giugno 2008

NUM

171
174
156

132
133
144

159

139

158

136

124

123

143

118

142

LICENZA CONDUTTORE

BONUCCI UBERTO
LORENZETTI MARIO
GHINI ENRICO

MARIOTTI DAVID
FADINI ALESSANDRO
RICCIARELLI FRANCESCO

CREMONESI FRANCESCO
SAVOCA GIUSEPPE
MASCARI VITTORIO
BATELLA MASSIMILIANO
BERTUCCELLI BRANDI SILVA
NATALI GIORGIO
QUATTRANNI RENATO
CARAFA MARIO

POSTI LUCIANO

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

NAZ

w

VETTURA

OSELLA PA 9
LUCCHINI SN 87
AMS 176

AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABA
VOLKSWAGEN POLO
AUTOBIANCHI A112

OSELLA PA 5

RENAULT R5 TURBO

SEREM SPORT

LANCIA BETA MONTECAR

ALFA ROMEO GTV 6 250

OPEL KADET GTE

GIANNINI 650 NP

AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABA

FIAT 500/700

CLASSE TOTALE

1410.29
4'08.80
4'34.17
5'27.32
16'35.05
5'27.31
5'31.11
5'36.63

4'08.55
4'08.55

4'46.59
4'46.59

5'08.35
5'08.35

5'16.11
5'16.11

5'31.58
5'31.58

5'41.01
5'41.01

5'45.69
5'45.69

5'47.10
5'47.10

5'65.10
5'55.10
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